

Cyrsiau Cyntaf / Starters

Cawl y dydd, bara, Menyn Cymreig
Soup of the day, bread, Welsh butter NGCI* 6.5

Coctel corgimychiaid clasurol
Classic prawn cocktail NGCI* 7.7

Pate, tost, siytni, menyn Cymraeg
Pate, toast, Chutney, welsh butter NGCI* 7

Halloumi gwichgaws golosg wedi'i grilio, pupurau, dail wedi'u gwisgo a balsamig
Char grilled halloumi, peppers, dressed leaves & balsamic V, NGCI 7

Tarten lysiau Canoldir, egin pys, dresin
Mediterranean vegetable tart, pea shoots, dressing 7.7

Madarch Garleg wedi'u ffrio, saws gwin gwyn hufennog, tost surdoes
Garlic Sautéed mushrooms, creamy white wine sauce, Sourdough toast V, VG, NGCI* 7

Arddull Corea sribedi ChiQin, hadau sesame, kimchi
Korean Style ChiQin strips, sesame seeds, kimchi VG 7.7

Byrgyrs / Burgers

Mae ein byrgers enwog yn cael eu gwneud o gig eidion o safon premiwm a gynhyrchir o darddiad cynaliadwy o 100% o fuchesi a fagwyd yn ôl eu gwreiddiau ac sydd wedi'u cymeradwyo gan PGI
Our award winning burgers are made at our multiword winning butchery London House stores Dyffryn

Byrger Merlot: Pati cig eidion, caws Cheddar Cymreig, winwns merlot, dip Mayo trwffl, cloron, sglodion clarion llwch parmesan
Merlot burger: beef patty, Welsh cheddar, merlot onions, truffle mayo dip, truffle infused chips parmesan dust 17.5

Y Byrger Tŷ: cheddar Cymreig patty cig eidion, cig moch, sglodion, salad tŷ
The House Burger: beef patty Welsh cheddar, bacon, chips, house salad 17

Byrger brest cyw iâr sbeislyd Persian, iogwrt mintys, salad tŷ, sglodion
Persian spiced chicken breast burger, mint yoghurt, house salad, chips 17

Byrger Shiraz: Pati cig ffug, Cheddar di-laeth, nionod Shiraz, dip Mayo coloron, trwffl, sglodion cloloron abriwsion parmesan
Shiraz burger: mock meat Patty, dairy free cheddar, shiraz onions, truffle mayo dip, truffle infused chips parmesan crumbs 17 V, VGA

Prif gyrsiau / Main courses

Penfras mewn cyteu Prosecco, sglodion, Pys, saws tartar
Prosecco Battered Cod, chips, peas, tartare sauce NGCI 17

Penfras Pob, crwst chorizo, risot Canoldir, Chard lemon
Baked Cod, chorizo & crumb crust, Mediterranean risotto, Chard lemon 17.7

Lasagne cig eidion salad tŷ neu sglodion
Beef lasagne, house salad or chips 16

Pei Shin cig eidion sylfaen araf a Phas Guinness, moron rhost, sglodion
Slow based beef shin & Guinness Pie, Roast carrots, chips 16

Stecen rwmp Cymreig, tomato, madarch, menyn garleg, sglodion
Rump steak, tomato, mushroom, garlic butter, rocket & parmesan salad, chips NGCI 21.5

cig bol mochyn wedi'i seilio'n araf, stwnsh saets, saws seidr
Slow based belly pork, sage mash, cider sauce 20

Supreme o ciw iar, saws madeira sbigoglys menyn, tatws stwnsh
Roast Supreme of chicken, madeira sauce, buttered spinach, mash potato 17.5

Cyrri cyw iâr Jude, reis, iogwrt mintys
Judes chicken curry, rice, mint yoghurt NGCI 17

Cyrri llushau Jude, reis, iogwrt minty
Judes veg curry, rice, mint yoghurt 16 V, VGA, NGCI

Lasagne llyshiau salad tŷ, sglodion neu Salad
Veg lasagne, house salad, or Chips 15.5 V, VGA

Risoto llyshiau Canoldir/
Mediterranean vegetable risotto 15.5 V

Plant / Kids

Ham traddodiadol / **Traditional ham 7.5**

Nygets cyw iâr / **Chicken Nuggets 7.5**

Selsig / **Sausages 7.5**

Selsig faux / **Faux Sausages 7.5 VGA**

Bysedd pysgod / **Fish Fingers 7.5**

Stribedi ChiQin / **ChiQin strips 7.5 VGA**

Mae'r uchod i gyd ar gael gyda naill ai sglodion neu

datws newydd, a salad, ffa neu bys.

All the above are available with either chips or new potatoes, and salad, beans or peas.

Pwdin / Dessert

Cacen caws/**Cheese cake of the day 7.5 V**

Crymbl Afal/**Apple & cinnamon Crumble NGCI V 7**

Cacen siocled cynnes cyffug/ **Warm chocolate fudge cake 7 NGCI V**

Pwdin taffi gludiog/ **Sticky toffee puding 7 V NGCI**

mws cyrens duon/ **Blackcurrant mousse 7 V NGCI**

Tarten frubarb a sinsir/ **Rubarb & ginger tart 7 VGA NGCI**

Pei keylime/ **Keylime pie 7 V NGCI**

All served with a choice of cream or ice cream

Pitsa wedi pobi ar carreg/ Stone baked Pizza

Margarita 10

Sylfaen tomato, Caws/ **Tomato base, cheese V, VGA**

Prosciutto 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, ham parma, dail roced, parmesan / **Tomato base, parma ham, Rocket leaves, parmesan**

Capra 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, Caws gafr, winwnsyn wedi'i garamelieiddio, sbigoglys / **Tomato Base, goats cheese, caramelised onion, spinach V**

Pepe Rosso 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, Ham Parma, pupur coch wedi'i rostio a balsamig/
Tomato base, Parma ham, roasted red peppers and balsamic

Spagnola 13.5

Sylfaen tomato, Nionod, chorizo, tsili / **tomato base Chorizo, onion, chilli**

Tartufo 13.50

Garleg Madarch, caws, olew truffle/ **Garlic mushrooms, cheese, truffle V, VGA**

Greco 13.5

Garleg, sleisen, winwnsyn, tomato, oregano
garlic, fetta, onion, tomato, oregano

Fungi 13.5

Madarch, pupurau, nionod, tomato /
Tomato base, Mushrooms, peppers, onion, tomato 13.50 V, VGA

Gamberetto 14

Garleg sylfaen omato, corgimwch, Chorizo/ **Tomato base garlic, prawn, Chorizo**

Please note all Veggie pizzas can be made with plant based cheese upon request

**NGCI – NO GLUTEN CONTAINING INGREDIENTS, NGCI* CAN BE ADAPTED TO BE COOKED WITHOUT GLUTEN, V - SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS, VG - SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
VGA - VEGAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE.**

If you suffer from a food related allergy please enquire with a team member for advice before you order. Not all ingredients are listed on the menu & our kitchen uses nuts, gluten and other allergens. Although every care is taken to prevent cross contamination of allergens we cannot guarantee it. Prices are GBP.

How to order

Please order at the bar or via our app **noting your table number**. All our meals to order, at busy times there can be a delay.

If you are concerned please ask about waiting times.

If for any reason you are not satisfied with your meal please let us know immediately so we can address the issue, and have you leaving as a happy customer. Special dietary requirement? Please inform one of our team who will be glad to assist you.

Food and our ethics.

We are incredibly conscious about where our produce is sourced from & how it's made from start to finish. A lot of thought & time has gone into our chosen suppliers. You will find our beef is 100% Welsh born, bread & grass .fed. The cattle never leave

Wales, is fully traceable with full plate to gate information and is reared to some of the highest welfare standards in the industry. We strive to buy everything we can from within Wales, sometimes in order to find what we consider the best quality paired with the best welfare we have looked further afield. We send zero waste to land fill. 100% of our waste is processed & what can't be recycled is used as fuel in energy from waste plants.

**Please note occasionally due to supply constraints it is possible we need to substitute products or services. Where we do so, we will endeavour to ensure the substitute matches our ethics.*